
 

Slum Rehabilitation Authority  
  

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER  
  

Request for Proposal for Appointment of agency for Supply, Installation, 

Commissioning and Maintenance of 100 Mbps Internet leased line at SRA, 

Mumbai    
  
        Slum Rehabilitation Authority, Mumbai invites “ONLINE” tender from professionally 

competent and experienced firms / organizations for the work of “Appointment of agency for 

Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of 100 Mbps Internet leased line at 

SRA, Mumbai”   
  

The tender document can be downloaded from the e-Tendering portal 

(https://www.mahatenders.gov.in/) and www.sra.gov.in from 24/11/2017 onwards to 
15/12/2017. The tender is to be submitted online on or before 15/12/2017 by 17:00 Hrs.   
  
No – SRA/IT/Desk3/Table5/269/2017  
Date :  23/11/2017                                                                                           -Sd/-  
Place: Mumbai                                   Secretary,  
                               Slum Rehabilitation Authority  

Administrative Building, Anant Kanekar Marg, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.  

Tel : 022-26565800  Fax :  91-22-2659 0457 Email id :  ito@sra.gov.in  

  

 

   झोपडपट्टी पुनर्वसन प्राधिकरण   

 ई -ननवर्दा सचुना 
प्रस्तार्कामी वर्नतंी 

 

      झोपडपट्टी पनुर्वसन प्राधिकरण, मुबंई व्यार्सानयक दृष्ट्या सक्षम आणण अनभुर्ी कंपन्या / 
ससं्था यांचेकडून " Appointment of agency for Supply, Installation, Commissioning 

and Maintenance of 100 Mbps Internet leased line at SRA, Mumbai" ई -ननवर्दा 
मागवर्ण्यात येत आहेत.  
       सदर ई -ननवर्देची माहहती, अहि र् शतीसह http://mahatenders.gov.in  या सकेंतस्थळार्र हदनांक  

२4/११/२०१7 त े हदनांक १५/१२/२०१7 या कालार्िीत उपलब्ि राहहल. ननवर्दा  ऑनलाइन सादर करण्याची 
अनंतम हदनांक  १५/१२/२०१7 रोजी ५.०० र्ाजेपयतं असेल. 
 

क्र. झोपपु्रा/आयिी/डसे्क-३/िेबल ५/ २६९/२०१7 

हदनांक:  २३/११/२०१7 

स्थळ: मुबंई                                                             - सही - 
                                                         ÃÖ×“Ö¾Ö  

झोपडपट्टी पनुर्वसन प्राधिकरण      

प्रशासकीय इमारत, अनंत काणेकर मागव, र्ांदे्र (पूर्व), मंुबई - ४०००५१ 

दरूध्र्नी : ०२२-२६५६५८०० ; ±ò ŒÃÖ : ०२२- २६५९०४५७ ; ई-मेल : ito@sra.gov.in  

https://www.mahatenders.gov.in/
http://mahatenders.gov.in/


  

  


